House	Amendment NO
	Offered By
	e Substitute for House Bill No. 420, Page 2, Section 334.037, Lines 36- ines and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
	ve practice arrangement shall allow for geographic proximity to be hysician is providing care to a client of an alternatives to abortion agence 25; and "; and
Further amend said bill, Paginserting in lieu thereof the	ge 7, Section 334.104, Lines 54-57, by deleting all of said lines and following:
waived when an advanced p	ve practice arrangement shall allow for geographic proximity to be practice registered nurse is providing care to a client of an alternatives to in section 188.125; and"; and
Further amend said bill, Paginserting in lieu thereof the	ges 11-12, Section 334.735, Lines 45-47, by deleting all of said lines and following:
	airement shall be waived when a physician assistant is providing care to a abortion agency as defined in section 188.125."; and
Further amend said bill by a accordingly.	amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
Action Taken	Date